
6.0 "Live, Love and Laugh"(final episode)
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.60 Sports Results7.0 AccorGciana
7.18 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Chamber Music: Silverman
Piano Quartet, Quartet in E
Flat, Op. 87 (Dvorak)
410. 0 Close down |

Saturday. December 2| 1ZB ee on
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. QO The Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. © Music and Sports Flashes
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session’ (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Reserved
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)

5. 0 Musical Programme
5.30 One Man’s Family
5.45 Sports results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: IrvingBerlin
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic11. 0 London News

ZLB une wen.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of week-end sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
0. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)5 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 Variety11.30 Of Interest to Women
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 The Red Skelton Show5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!

6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Celebrity Artists: IrvingBerlin
8.20 Bits of Life (final broad-
cast)
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl De-tective
10.30: Popular melodies
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. * 210m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sports (The
Toff)
9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
41.30 Gardening session (David)12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
41. 0 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd
4.30 Wegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
4.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes :4.0 The Bob Crosby Show
4.50 Sports Results

5. QO Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lene Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News :

6.30 Story Behind the Song
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: IrvingBerlin
8.20. Bits of Life
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
10. 0 The Essex Feature Hour,
presenting at 10.0 The Little byLittle House, and 10.45, The
Story and the Song11. 0 London News

4ZB Or gagpaeal
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Information, Please!
4.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding a presentation by theSenior Radio Piayers

5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News

' 6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 The Sports Results
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: IrvingBerlin
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hail Dance
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.; 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
645 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Gardening session
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 Bits of Life
-_ Saturday Night Special9. Four Sisters
Music, Mirth and Melody

40:30 Close down
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The final rinse must be in BLUE

You neversee atingeofyel-
low If clothes are rinsed in
BlueaUbe BL.86

RECKITTS BLUE
PREVENTSCLOTHESTURNINGYELLOW

Iiloy kelle
LBNGEREE

EMBODIES
Quality
And STYLE

Made:
WELL

1ZEALAND


